MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Vat dimensions

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GAS BAIN-MARIE GN 1/2 + 1/3, COUNTERTOP
BMG T640

Ref: 1174.220.002
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Drain tap with safety system for water drainage.

Stainless steel vat that holds GN containers GN1/2+GN1/3; vat
height 150 mm (containers not included!)

Stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing flame, adjustable
temperature 90-190°C with safety valve and thermocouple.
Burner with pilot light and lighter.

400x600x270/480 mm
215 kW
305x425x170 mm
0.228 m3/h

169/167 g/h

22 kg

480x710x600 mm

28 kg
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