



GAS BAIN-MARIE GN 1/2 + 1/3, COUNTERTOP BMG T640

Ref: 1174.220.002 Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Drain tap with safety system for water drainage. Stainless steel vat that holds GN containers GN1/2+GN1/3; vat height 150 mm (containers not included!)

Stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing flame, adjustable temperature 90-190°C with safety valve and thermocouple. Burner with pilot light and lighter.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	400x600x270/480 mm
Power	2.15 kW
Vat dimensions	305x425x170 mm
Gas consumption (G20)	0.228 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	169 / 167 g/h
Weight	22 kg
Packaging dimensions	480x710x600 mm
Gross weight	28 kg